
9-
3

5-
21-7

1-8

0-0(抽選勝) 2-1

上白水　5　-　0　草野

通古賀 上白水

赤坂

草野 天神山

前田ヶ丘

Ａ

2-
5

5-
11-6

0-4

3-5 1-0

下白水　1　-　0　北野

吉木 下白水

愛宕浜

北野 大野

行橋南

Ｂ

7-
0

1-
10-14

4-2

1-0 0-6

野芥　7　-　0　秋津小楠

野芥 福重

東ヶ丘

都府楼 南ニュー

秋津小楠

Ｃ

9-
1

7-
02-18

1-5

0-4 4-1

小倉二　0　-　7　釜蓋

今光 小倉二

水城西

釜蓋 室見

本郷

Ｄ
4-
1

3-
80-1

3-3

0-3 0-10

福岡西　9　-　0　シャークス

春日原 福岡西

大利

太宰府西 シャークス

蒲池

Ｅ

0-
6

1-
31-3

0-0

1-13 3-1

日の出　4　-　3　南ヶ丘

阿志岐 日の出

拾六町

十郎川 開

南ヶ丘

Ｆ

4-
7

12
-20-4

5-0

1-12 3-0

金武　3　-　9　春日野

下山門 金武

山田

春日野 サンダース

大和

Ｇ

10
-1

0-
122-9

1-1

4-1 2-3

板付　1　-　4　福浜

板付 若葉台

六本松

星ヶ丘 福浜

築城小

Ｈ


